CONTRACTOR
PROJECT DATE
PREPARED BY MODEL : SCCN
404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.CENTAURINSTALLATION.COM
APPLICATION  AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
T
TH
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS

404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.CENTAURINSTALLATION.COM
APPLICATION  AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number TH Size. T In. T mm Wt. Lbs. IMS Code
SCCNS010EG2 10” - 24 0.25 6.3 0.096 0305-8662
SCCNS025EG2 1/4” - 20 0.25 0.25 0.096 0304-8414
SCCNS031EG3 5/16” - 18 0.37 9.4 0.096 0304-8417
SCCNS037EG3 3/8” - 16 0.37 9.4 0.084 0304-8420
SCCNS050EG3 1/2” - 13 0.37 9.4 0.076 0304-8423
*SCCNS050EG4 1/2” - 13 0.5 12.7 0.108 0305-8665
SCCNS062EG3 5/8” - 11 0.37 9.4 0.097 0305-8674
*SCCNS062EG4 5/8” - 11 0.5 12.7 0.13 0305-8677
SCCNS075EG3 3/4” - 10 0.37 9.4 0.103 0305-8680
*SCCNS075EG4 3/4” - 10 0.5 12.7 1.127 0305-8693
*SCCNS087EG4 7/8” - 9 0.5 12.7 0.125 0305-8686
NOTES
*Cannot be used with 13/16” and 1” channel.
Carbon Steel – ASTM A1011-00 SS GR 33 or ASTM A1011-00CS Type B
EG – Electro-Galvanized. Electroplating deposits zinc on the surface of the steel by electrolysis from